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3.0 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tunes for the Tea Table |

5.30 Dance Music in Strict
Tempo
6. 0 Concert Time: "Kol Nidrei,"’
by Max Bruch, played by Pablo
Casals (’cello) and the London
Symphony Orchestra
6.45 Famous Artists: Rene Leroyei Music Popular and Gay
7.30 "Barnaby Rudge" |

7.43 Romance and Rhythm
8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Tcohaikovski

|

|London Philharmonie Orchestra
conducted by Antal Dorati
"Hamlet"? Overture
8. 8 The Philadelphia Orchestra
conducted by Leopold Stokowski
Italian Caprice
8.24 London Symphony Orches-
tra conducted by Alber Coates
"Polish" Symphony No. 3 in
D Major

8.1 Concert by the LaurianClub
Laurian Club String Orchestra
conducted by M. T. Dixon
"English" Suite Parry
Ernest Jenner (piano) ,

In a May Evening Ireland
Variations on a Theme of
Schumann Jacobsen
Walter Robinson (baritone)
Songs of Travel

Vaughan Williams
Laurian Club String Orchestra
= "Capriol" Suite Warlock
(From the Radiant Hall)

10. © Music for the Middlebrow
10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am, LONDON NEWS.
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Unchanging Favourites
10. © Our Garden Expert
10.156 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. "Uncle Sam Presents"
2. 0 Revudeville Memories
3. 0 Commentary on RugbyFootball Match at Rugby Park5.0 The Dance Show
5.40 Dinner Music
6. 0 "pride and Prejudice"
6.14 Snappy Show
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.10 The Boston Promenade Or-
chestra
Mexican Rhapsody McBride

7.18 Light Opera Company
Very Good Eddie Kern

7.22 Billy Mayerl and his Forte
Fingers
Canadian, Capers Chandler

7.25 ‘Louise Carlyle
7.31 . AcCent on Rhythm: The
Bachelor Girls entertain with
Popular Hits
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Max Hollander and_ his
*Players
Overture to "Mr, Strauss
Goes to Boston"

3. 8 "The Flying Squad," by
Edgar Wallace
8.31 "Viva America’: Music of.the New World
8.42 The English Theatre: The
Elizabethan Theatre
9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 The Novatime Trio
9.35 "New Judgment: ElizabethBowen on Anthony Trollope"
10. 0 Close down r

AV AN
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: GeorgeFrederick Handel
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘Joan ofArc" (final episode)
11. O (and at intervals) Commen-
|

taries on the Dunedin JockeyClub’s Meeting at WingatuiMelodious Memories: Novelty andHumour
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Commentary on Senior
Rugby Matches at Carisbrook
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
HAROLD A. RICKARD (tenor)
Two Roses Gilberte
The Gentle Maiden Lavater
Must I Now Part from Thee

Trad.
A Studio Recital

7.40 \ The Salon OrchestraCaprice Viennois Kreisler
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 The BBC Theatre Orchestra
conducted by Stanford Robinson
in "Music of Spain"
8.21 ALISON TYRIE (contralto)
Thou Art Risen, My BelovedLife and Death

Coleridge-Taylor
A Humble Song of the Madonna

Head
A Studio Recital

8.30 Billy Mayerl (piano) and
bis Orchestra
Aquarium Suite Mayer!

8.41 ARTHUR ROBERTSON
(baritone)
A Smuggler’s Song Muliliner
Only the River Running ‘By

Hopkins
Tramps at Sea Stothart
A Studio Recital

me London Palladium Orches-Ta
Sunbeams and Butterflies
Sousa on Parade
Ketelbey, arr. Palmer

9. 0 Newsreel
9.26 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNBy cmyuls
3. 0-4.30 p.m. Light Programme
5. 0 Music for Everyman
6.0 Musical Potpourri
7.30 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Variety
8.30 Radio Stage
9. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
|

Music by Tchaikovski
Boston Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Koussevitzky
"Romeo and Juliet" sf’ SivaFantasy

~ 9,21. Bronislaw Huberman ‘(vic-
lin) and State Opera Orchestra
Concerto in D, Op. 35
9.52 The Philharmonic Orchss-
tra
Waltz and Finale (‘‘Seren-
ade’’)

10. 0 The New York Philhar-
monic Symphony conducted byArtur Rodzinski
"Mozartiana" Suite No, 4
U.S.A. Programme

10.20 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra
Waltz ("Eugen Onegin’)
10.26 Liverpool Philharmoaic
Orchestra
Cossack Dance (‘‘Mazeppa’’)

10.30 Close down

"IN/ 22 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m,
7. 0. 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Other Days
10. 0 Showtime: A Humphrey
Bishop Production
10.30 Orchestras and Ballads
11. 0 "The Lady"
11.24 Piano Pastimes
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Accent on Rhythm

BBC Programme
2.15 Hill Billy Round-up
2.30 Radio Matinee
3.0. Rugby Football: Senior
Game at Rugby Park
4.30 The Floor Show
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 StarlightAnne Zeigler and Webster Booth
6.15 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Late Sporting
7.10 Contrasts
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 Chamber Music by John
ireland
Anton Sal@ (’cello) and the"
Composer (piano)
Sonata
Kendall Taylor (piano), Fred-erick Grinke (violin) and Flor
ence Hooton (’cello)Phantasie Trio in A Minor
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. June &News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

1ZB cg m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Betty)
9.45 The Friendly Road withGardner Miller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 Gardening Session (John
Henry)
1.36 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 New. Zealand Hit Parade4.15 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Programme4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Sunbeams’ Session (Thea)5.30 Children’s Competition Cor-ner (Thea)
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)

EVENING:
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 Great Days in Sport7.15 Can You Top This?745 What-Do You Know Quiz
8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotland Calling10.15 Melodies of the Islands
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance, Little Lady12. 0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0
7.30
8.15
9. 0
9.30
10. 0

12. 0
. 0
2.15
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11.10
12. 0 Close down

, Our Feature Band10.15 Never a Dull Moment
10.30 Between the Acts
11. 0 London News

MORNING:
London News

|

Health Talk
Preview of Week-end Sport
Bachelor Girls’ Session
Current Ceiling Prices
Gardening Session (Snowy)

10.15 Housewives’ Quiz
AFTERNOON:

SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON
Mid-day Melody MenuMusic from the Films
Popular OrchestrasFrank Sinatra SingsHit Tunes of To-dayAfternoon Tea Music
Keyboard KapersTeatime Music
For the Children
Robinson Crusoe Junior
EVENING:
if You Please, Mr, Parkin
Sports Results (George
dwards)
Can You Top This?
The Barrier
Celebrity Artists
The Singing Cowboy
Rambles in RhythmPiano Time
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac

Accent on Rhythm

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m. |
La

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk

10.15 Movie Magazine

41.30 Gardening Session
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunchtime Session
12.15 Concert in Miniature
4 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Wen in Harmony
°o

presentation)
4.15 Charles Patterson Presents
(Studio broadcast)4.45 Children’s Session, féatur-
ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
5. 0 Children’s Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger
Ppsit) Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7.15 Can You Top This?
7.45 Martin’s Corner8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Never Too Old to Learn9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

1.45 Between the Girls2.0 Service with a Smile
2.15 Let. the Bands Play2.45 Memory Lane
3. 0 Local Limelight (Studio

8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

10.30 Rhythm and Romance

Rides

9. 5
9.30
10. 0
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.15
12. 0

Doctor Mac
RecordingsThanks for the SongHits from the Shows
Top of the EveningLondon News
A Famous Dance Band
Close down

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen Hill)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
AFTERNOON:

47B 42°,

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth with
Peter

EVENING:
6.
odin
The Lone Ranger Rides
ain

6.30. The Old Corral
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)15 Can You Top This?7.45 The Farmers’ Forum
8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Family Group
0 Current Ceiling Prices9.3 The Man in Grey10. 0 Radio Variety10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.é 1400 ke. 214m.

_

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING:
5. 0

4

Variety
5.30 Long, Long Ago: Moon andPrincess Daylight
6.45 Sports Results
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 Favourite Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 So the Story Goes: Cap-tain Kidd-Godess Pele’s Re-
venge9.0 The Man in Grey
8.30 Reserved
10. 0 The Hit Parade
10.30 Close down

10.15 a.m. Pertinent posersfor 2ZB matrons in the House-
wives’ Quiz.
* *

6.30 p.m. from 4ZB- Songsof the West in the new feature
"The Old Corral."

* *# &
Listen this evening at 10.15
to a group of Melodies of the
Islands from 1ZB.


